1gMM D/C GLANDS

2-LU'rttrtr

less

Output SGST 9%
Output CGST 9%

ROUND OFF

85389000
45349000
45349000

60 Nos
20 Nos
20 Nos

127.OO
160.OO
86.00

os
os
os

N

N

N

7,620.0O
3,200.o0
1,720.OO

12.540.OO

1,124.60
1,128.60

(-)0.20

Total 1OO Nos <14 797 .OO

P. c

(

INR Fourteen Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Seven Only
Company's Bank Detaits
Bank Name : HDFC
A,/c No : 27O58O20OOOOI I
Branch & IFS Code: SECUNDERABAD & HDFCOOOOO/+2
Declaration
WetEElEre tnat this invoice shows the actuat price of
the goods described and thal all particulars are true

E. & O.Erds)